08/17
Find out more
darttoolgroup.com
VISIT www.darttoolgroup.com
CALL +44 (0)1592 652900
EMAIL sales@darttoolgroup.com
DART PREMIUM
COBALT
HOLESAWS
‘Outlasting other leading brands by
up to 3 times’ – DART’s Premium Cobalt
Bi-Metal Holesaw has a proven track
record of durability and performance.
Our most popular sizes are:
Suitable for cutting the following materials:
Product Code Description RRP
DPH014 DART 14mm Premium Holesaw £5.07
DPH016 DART 16mm Premium Holesaw £5.07
DPH020 DART 20mm Premium Holesaw £5.40
DPH025 DART 25mm Premium Holesaw £6.45
DPH032 DART 32mm Premium Holesaw £7.96
DPH038 DART 38mm Premium Holesaw £9.11
DPH051 DART 51mm Premium Holesaw £10.88
DPH064 DART 64mm Premium Holesaw £12.79
DPH070 DART 70mm Premium Holesaw £13.23
DPH073 DART 73mm Premium Holesaw £13.43
DPHK10 DART 10 Piece Premium Holesaw Kit £79.76
DPHK13 DART 13 Piece Premium Holesaw Kit £112.74
PRODUCT
INFORMATION
Why buy?
• 8% Cobalt for extreme resistance and
long life (especially for cutting stainless
steel)
• Largest range in industry – 65 sizes
(from 14 – 210mm)
• Will cut thin and thick gauge materials –
38mm cutting depth
• Variable pitch & precision teeth allow
for aggressive material penetration and
swarf clearance
• Tooth design provides smooth, fast
cutting action
• Enhanced heat and wear resistance
• Exceptional quality at an affordable price
– offering outstanding value
06/17
Find out more
darttoolgroup.com
VISIT www.darttoolgroup.com
CALL +44 (0)1592 652900
EMAIL sales@darttoolgroup.com
The complete range
of DART Premium
Cobalt Holesaw sizes:
Product
Code
Sizes
mm RRP
DPH014 DART 14mm Premium Holesaw 14 £5.07
DPH016 DART 16mm Premium Holesaw 16 £5.07
DPH017 DART 17mm Premium Holesaw 17 £5.34
DPH019 DART 19mm Premium Holesaw 19 £5.54
DPH020 DART 20mm Premium Holesaw 20 £5.40
DPH021 DART 21mm Premium Holesaw 21 £5.61
DPH022 DART 22mm Premium Holesaw 22 £5.84
DPH024 DART 24mm Premium Holesaw 24 £6.44
DPH025 DART 25mm Premium Holesaw 25 £6.45
DPH027 DART 27mm Premium Holesaw 27 £7.37
DPH029 DART 29mm Premium Holesaw 29 £7.94
DPH030 DART 30mm Premium Holesaw 30 £8.20
DPH032 DART 32mm Premium Holesaw 32 £7.96
DPH033 DART 33mm Premium Holesaw 33 £8.53
DPH035 DART 35mm Premium Holesaw 35 £8.77
DPH038 DART 38mm Premium Holesaw 38 £9.11
DPH040 DART 40mm Premium Holesaw 40 £9.66
DPH041 DART 41mm Premium Holesaw 41 £9.92
DPH043 DART 43mm Premium Holesaw 43 £10.01
DPH044 DART 44mm Premium Holesaw 44 £10.06
DPH045 DART 45mm Premium Holesaw 45 £10.21
DPH046 DART 46mm Premium Holesaw 46 £10.39
DPH048 DART48mm Premium Holesaw 48 £10.68
DPH050 DART 50mm Premium Holesaw 50 £10.88
DPH051 DART 51mm Premium Holesaw 51 £10.88
DPH052 DART 52mm Premium Holesaw 52 £11.25
DPH054 DART 54mm Premium Holesaw 54 £12.06
DPH055 DART 55mm Premium Holesaw 55 £12.12
DPH056 DART 56mm Premium Holesaw 56 £12.19
DPH057 DART 57mm Premium Holesaw 57 £12.39
DPH060 DART 60mm Premium Holesaw 60 £12.59
DPH062 DART 62mm Premium Holesaw 62 £12.69
DPH064 DART 64mm Premium Holesaw 64 £12.79
Product
Code
Sizes
mm RRP
DPH065 DART 65mm Premium Holesaw 65 £12.86
DPH067 DART 67mm Premium Holesaw 67 £12.93
DPH068 DART 68mm Premium Holesaw 68 £13.07
DPH070 DART 70mm Premium Holesaw 70 £13.23
DPH073 DART 73mm Premium Holesaw 73 £13.43
DPH075 DART 75mm Premium Holesaw 75 £13.74
DPH076 DART 76mm Premium Holesaw 76 £13.81
DPH079 DART 79mm Premium Holesaw 79 £14.12
DPH082 DART 82mm Premium Holesaw 82 £14.49
DPH083 DART 83mm Premium Holesaw 83 £14.49
DPH086 DART 86mm Premium Holesaw 86 £14.65
DPH089 DART 89mm Premium Holesaw 89 £16.06
DPH092 DART 92mm Premium Holesaw 92 £17.10
DPH095 DART 95mm Premium Holesaw 95 £17.83
DPH098 DART 98mm Premium Holesaw 98 £18.39
DPH100 DART 100mm Premium Holesaw 100 £18.96
DPH102 DART 102mm Premium Holesaw 102 £19.18
DPH105 DART 105mm Premium Holesaw 105 £23.65
DPH108 DART 108mm Premium Holesaw 108 £24.63
DPH111 DART 111mm Premium Holesaw 111 £27.20
DPH114 DART 114mm Premium Holesaw 114 £27.24
DPH121 DART 121mm Premium Holesaw 121 £32.31
DPH127 DART 127mm Premium Holesaw 127 £37.34
DPH133 DART 133mm Premium Holesaw 133 £38.61
DPH140 DART 140mm Premium Holesaw 140 £39.86
DPH152 DART 152mm Premium Holesaw 152 £42.62
DPH160 DART 160mm Premium Holesaw 160 £44.32
DPH165 DART 165mm Premium Holesaw 165 £45.65
DPH168 DART 168mm Premium Holesaw 168 £47.02
DPH177 DART 177mm Premium Holesaw 177 £49.08
DPH200 DART 200mm Premium Holesaw 200 £51.14
DPH210 DART 210mm Premium Holesaw 210 £56.36
The problem:
• Often difficult to enlarge a hole that has
been made too small as there is no material
to centre on
• This makes it impossible to accurately and
safely cut the enlarged hole
The solution:
• Thread of DART arbor is designed long
enough to take two DART holesaws
• Smaller holesaw sits higher than larger one
and acts as the stabilising centre
• Use the original size of holesaw to steady
and centre the drill
• The larger one then creates a perfect
enlarged hole.
PROBLEM
SOLVING!
Ever tried to
enlarge an
existing hole?